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Funding Source

A. Allotments received from DBM

101101 17,132,000.00 18,224,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0035,356,000.00 17,132,000.00 0.0018,224,000.000.00 35,356,000.000.00Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies
COMPREHENSIVE RELEASE PER ANNEX A AND A-1 OF

NBC NO. 583
1 2021-01-13

104102 1,608,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.001,608,000.00 1,608,000.00 0.000.000.00 1,608,000.000.00Retirement and Life Insurance PremiumsCOMPREHENSIVE RELEASE THROUGH GARO/SARO2 2021-01-13

Sub-Total 18,740,000.00 18,224,000.00 0.00 0.00 36,964,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18,740,000.00 18,224,000.00 0.00 36,964,000.000.00

B. Sub-allotments received from Central Office/Regional Office

ALLOTMENT FROM APSA / PRC-CO-21-0751 2021-04-20 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00383,000.00383,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 383,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 383,000.00

SARO-BMB-B-21-0009768 / PRC-CO-21-11-0062 2021-10-20 Miscellaneous Personnel Benefits Fund 101406 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.003,589,000.003,589,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,589,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,589,000.00

SARO-BMB-B-21-0009769 / PRC-CO-21-11-0063 2021-10-20 Retirement and Life Insurance Premiums 104102 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00179,000.00179,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 179,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 179,000.00

SARO-BMB-B-21-0009768 / PRC-CO-21-11-0234 2021-10-20 Miscellaneous Personnel Benefits Fund 101406 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.001,892,000.001,892,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,892,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,892,000.00

SARO-BMB-B-21-0013077 / PRC-CO-21-12-0425 2021-12-09 Miscellaneous Personnel Benefits Fund 101406 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00516,161.95516,161.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 516,161.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 516,161.95

COMPREHENSIVE RELEASE PER ANNEX A AND A-1 OF

NBC NO. 583 / PRC-CO-21-12-057
6 2021-01-13 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00361,000.00361,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 361,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 361,000.00

COMPREHENSIVE RELEASE THROUGH GARO/SARO / PRC-

CO-21-12-057
7 2021-01-13 Retirement and Life Insurance Premiums 104102 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00205,000.00205,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 205,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 205,000.00

Sub-Total 7,125,161.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 7,125,161.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7,125,161.95 0.00 0.00 7,125,161.950.00

25,865,161.95 18,224,000.00 0.00 0.00 44,089,161.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 44,089,161.950.000.0025,865,161.95 18,224,000.00Total Allotments
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